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199709050002
84801

09/05/1997
10:46:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
SCOTTIE

199507060001
77031

199709120002
94211

09/12/1997
10:40:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199707010002
04381

199709120002
94201

09/12/1997
10:40:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199707010002
04381

199709120002
94451

09/12/1997
11:46:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709120002
94441

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1997-
29444

199709150002
95221

09/15/1997
09:44:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
CHRISTOPHE
R

13 126 Lot#:20
Book:13
Pg:126

199709170002
98901

09/17/1997
11:57:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199708120002
56251


