Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/09; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199709050002 84801	09/05/1997 10:46:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, SCOTTIE					199507060001 77031	
199709120002 94211	09/12/1997 10:40:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199707010002 04381	
199709120002 94201	09/12/1997 10:40:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199707010002 04381	
199709120002 94451	09/12/1997 11:46:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					199709120002 94441	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1997- 29444
199709150002 95221	09/15/1997 09:44:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, CHRISTOPHE R			13	126		Lot#:20 Book:13 Pg:126
199709170002 98901	09/17/1997 11:57:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199708120002 56251	